

Highline Labs to Accelerate Growth through Halfpenny Technologies Inc.

Highline Labs announced that they have entered into a definitive agreement with Halfpenny Technologies Inc.to assist in connecting with their physician EMRs.

BLUE BELL, PA, UNITED STATES, June 29, 2017 / EINPresswire.com/ -- June 29, 2017 - Blue Bell, PA

<u>Highline Labs</u> announced today that they have entered into a definitive agreement with <u>Halfpenny</u> <u>Technologies</u> Inc. to assist in connecting with their physician EMRs. The HTI platform will work in conjunction with their Laboratory Information Systems platform to facilitate real-time interrogation of laboratory data for their clients.

Highline Labs is an innovative medical laboratory located in Charlotte, NC. They are committed to helping healthcare professionals provide their patients with market-leading, personalized medical solutions in a highly compliant and ethical manner. Their laboratory services deliver accountability and assurance to both the patient and physician. Utilizing cutting-edge testing technologies, they provide high-quality, rapid confirmatory results to meet the needs of the modern health care professional. Highline Labs testing methods result in higher accuracy in less time making the services not only reliable, but convenient.

"Halfpenny Technologies is looking forward to working with Highline Labs and the healthcare professionals they serve. Our nationwide presence and experience in working with the predominance of EMR vendors will allow Highline to expand their footprint in the communities they serve" said Tim Kowalski, CEO and President, Halfpenny Technologies.

About Halfpenny Technologies:

Founded over 17 years ago, Halfpenny Technologies Inc. provides health plans, clinical labs, pharmaceuticals, hospitals, and ACO's with a cloud-based, secure, scalable, clinical data exchange platform designed to optimize care coordination, supplement HEDIS® reporting, improve STAR ratings and efficiently connect physicians' EHR systems.

Contact Info: Highline Labs, LLC Ryan Dienst 5900 Northwoods Business Parkway Suite K Charlotte, NC 28269 866-799-9619 info@highline1.com https://highline1.com/

Halfpenny Technologies Inc. Jack Redding 960 Harvest Drive Building B, Suite 200 Blue Bell, PA 19422 610-277-9100 ext. 191 sales@halfpenny.com www.halfpenny.com

Halfpenny Technologies email us here Jack Redding 610-277-9100

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.